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Department of Computer Science and
Engineering Fax No. 9665612

Head of the Department: U

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Sohel Rahman 6431

E-mail:msrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd 6107
headcse@cse buet.ac.bd 966 5612

Departmental Office: 6432

Professors:

Prof. Dr. M. Kaykobad 16413

E-mail:kaykobad@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Muhammad Masroor Ali 16502

E-mail:mmasroorali@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Md. Abul Kashem Mia /6430, /7145

E-mail: kashem@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Md. Saidur Rahman
E-mail:saidurrahman@cse. buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Md. Monirul Islam
E-mail:mdmonirulislam@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Md. Mostofa Akbar
E-mail:mostofa@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Abu Sayed Md. Latiful Hoque
E-mail:asmlatifulhoque@cse.buet. ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Mohammad Mahfuzul Islam
E-mail:mahfuz@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. A.K.M. Ashikur Rahman
E-mail:ashikur@cse.buet.ac.pd

Prof. Dr. Mohammed Eunus Ali
E-mail:eunus@cse.buet.ac.bd

Prof. Dr. Mahmuda Naznin
E-mail:mahmudanaznin@cse.buet.ac bd
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Dr. Md. Monirul Islam 16508
E-mail:mmislam@cse.buet.ac.bd

Associate Professors:
Md. Abdus Sattar /6109
E-mail:masattar@cse buet.ac.bd

Dr. 8. M. Farhad /6511
E-mail: smfarhad@cse.buet.ac.bd

Dr. Md. Shohrab Hossain 16503
E-mail; mshohrabhossain@cse.buet.ac.bd
E-mail: shohrab28@gmail.com

Dr. Md. Yusuf Sarwar Uddin 16432
E-mail yusufsarwar@cse.buet.ac.bd

Dr. Tanzima Hashem 16432
E-mail:tanzimahashem@cse.buet.ac.bd

Dr. AB.M. Alim Al Islam 16248
E-mail:alim_razi@cse.buet.ac.bd

Assistant Professors:
Dr. Abu Wasif /6432
E-mail:wasif@cse.buet.ac.bd

Tanveer Awal 18432
E-mail:tanveerawal@cse.buet.ac.bd

Khaled Mahmud Shahriar /6504
E-mail:kmshahriar@gmail.com
E-mail:khaledshahriar@cse. buet.ac.bd

Dr. Muhammad Abdullah Adnan /6188
E-mail:adnan@cse.buet.ac.bd

Md. Shariful Islam Bhuyan 16432
Email:sharifulislam@cse.buet.ac.bd

Dr. Rifat Shahriyar 16432
E-mail: rifat@cse.buet.ac.bd

Md. Faizul Bari /6432
E-mailfaizulbari@cse.buet.ac.bd
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Dr. Md. Shamsuzzoha Bayzid
E-mail:shams_bayzid@cse.buet.ac.bd

Sukarna Barua
E-mail:sukarnabarua@cse.buet ac.bd

Dr. Anindya Igbal
E-mail:anindya_igbal@yahoo.com
E-mail:anindya@cse.buet.ac.bd

Mohammad Saifur Rahman
E-mail:mrahman@cse.buet.ac.bd

Dr. Sadia Sharmin -
E-mail:sadiasharmin.ss@gmail.com
E-mail:sadiasharmin@cse.buet.ac.bd

Atif Hasan Rahman
E-mail: atif. bd@gmail.com

Lecturers :
Muhammad Ali Nayeem
E-mail: ali_nayeem@cse.buet.ac.bd

Md. Aashikur Rahman Azim
E-mail:aashikazim@gmail.com
E-mail:aashik_azim@cse.buet.ac.bd

Toufigue Ahmed
E-mail toufique90@gmail.com
E-mail toufiqgueahmed@cse buet.ac.bd

Abdus Salam Azad
E-mail:azadsalam2611@gmail.com
E-mail:azadsalam@cse.buet.ac.bd

Ishat E Rabban
E-mail:ieranikg@gmail.com

Siddhartha Shankar Das
E-mail:siddhartha047@gmail.com

Md. Iftekharul Islam Sakib
E-mail:miisakib@gmail.com
miisakib@cse.buet.ac.bd
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Madhusudan Basak 16432
E-mail: madhusudan.buet@gmail.com
E-mail:madhusudan@cse.buet.ac.bd

Ishtiyaque Ahmad /6432
Email.ishtiyague_ahmed@cse.buet.ac.bd

Nazmus Saguib /6432
Email:saquib2527 @gmail.com

Md. Tarikul Islam Papon /6432
Email: tarikulpapon@gmail.com

Mehnaz Tabassum Mahin /6432
Email: mehnaz_mahin@cse.buet.ac.bd

Shareef Ahmed 16432
E-mail:shareef tamal@gmail.com

Ch. Md. Rakin Haider 16432
E-mail:rakinhaider@gmail.com

Mahmudur Rahman Hera /6432
E-mail:mahmudhera93@gmail.com

Abida Sanjana Shemonti 16432
E-mail:sanjana.shemonti@gmail. com

Md. Saiful Islam 16432
E-mail:saiful.11722@gmail.com

Assistant Programmer:
Nazmul Hague /6432
E-mail:nazmul_haque@cse.buet.ac.bd

Technical Officers:
Engr. Mohammad Waheduzzaman 16194
E-mail:mwzaman82@gmail.com

Md. Mostafizur Rahman /6432
E-mail:mostafizmoni2@gmail.com

Engr. Sheikh Rofiqul Islam 16432
E-mail:rofiqul123@yahoo.com
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Md. Reza Shakhawat Hossain
E-mail:rezaent2004@yahoo.com

Mrs. Helena Begum
E-mail:helenacse@gmail.com

Assistant Technical Officer:
Richard Baroi
E-mail:richardbaroi88 @yahoo.com

Assistant Registrar:
Md. Abdul Mannan
E-mail:abdulmannan buet@gmail.com

Senior Technical Officer:
Syed Ahsanul Kanm
E-mail: syedahsan10@gmail.com

Technical Officer:

Aziz Ahmed
E-mail:aziz_csebuet@yahoo.com
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